BLUE HILLS
COLLEGE

GDE REG 133694
PRIVATE BOARDING & DAY SCHOOL | GRADE 8 - GRADE 12

*INTEGRITY *COURAGE *RESPECT *DISCIPLINE *DILIGENCE

2025 FEES STRUCTURE
GRADE 8 - 11

DESCRIPTION NATIONAL STUDENTS INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
NR=non-

Eefunr(;:rt‘)le] Boarder Day scholar Boarder Day scholar

Registration R6 000.00 non- R6 000.00 non- R6 000.00 non- R6 000.00 non-

Fee(NR) refundable refundable refundable refundable

Boarding & Tuition

Grade 8 & 9 R10 675.00 p/m R5 225.00 p/m R 11 155.00 p/m R5 705.00 p/m

'135’”""“9 &Tuition | 210850.00 p/m | R5 350.00 p/m R1127000p/m | R582000 p/m

(B;:’:drg'ﬁ’ & Tuition | 2 4006500 p/m | R5 465.00 p/m R 11320.0 p/m R 5 820,00 p/m

Development Levy

(NR) R 7000.00 p/a R 7000.00 p/a R 7 000.00 p/a R 7000.00 p/a

Textbook &

Stationery Fee R3 850.00 p/a R3850.00 p/a R3 850.00 p/a R3850.00 p/a

(NR)

Sports Levy (NR) R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a

GRADE 12

DESCRIPTION NATIONAL STUDENTS INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
NR=non-

Eefundable] Boarder Day scholar Boarder Day scholar

Registration R6 000.00 non- R6 000.00 non- R6 000.00 non- R6 000.00 non-

Fee(NR) refundable refundable refundable refundable

(B;f:drg':‘g & Tuition f 01130000 p/m | R5700.00 p/m R1166500p/m | R6065.00 p/m

Development Levy

(NR) R 6 500.00 p/a R 6 500.00 p/a R 6 500.00 p/a R 6 500.00 p/a

Textbook &

Stationery Fee R3850.00 p/a R3850.00 p/a R3500.00 p/a R3500.00 p/a

(NR)

Sports Levy (NR) R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a
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Directors: R. Ndlovu C. Ndlovu N. Mpofu

Address: 16 Village Road, Blue Hills, Midrand
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